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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

M ercy S eay1067
Zero Grav ity

9.700 8.925 9.3259.075 37.025
1T 7T 2 2 1 

1 

Am anda  Putnam1019
C rossf ire   Gym

9.375 9.350 9.3508.550 36.625
6 3 9 1 2 

2 

Am ani Johnson1025
Gold Cup

9.100 9.450 9.1258.675 36.350
11 1 6 6T 3 

3 

Er in Ke lley1058
U.S.  Gold Gym

9.150 9.050 9.1008.875 36.175
10 4 4 8 4 

4 

Ha iley Bryant1055
U.S.  Gold Gym

9.650 8.650 8.9258.625 35.850
3T 12 8 10T 5 

5 

Rache l Dupuis1044
R ichardson Gym

9.250 8.550 9.1258.650 35.575
8 14T 7 7T 6 

6 

Hannah Ew ing1057
U.S.  Gold Gym

8.975 9.425 8.9258.175 35.500
12 2 12 11T 7 

7 

Jenna  He lm1005
Adrena line

9.650 8.950 8.4008.475 35.475
4T 6 10 19 8 

8 

Am ber Leasm an1060
Ult imate Gym

8.925 8.375 8.6509.150 35.100
13 17 1 16T 9 

9 

S avannah Pennese1048
Rowland Ba lla rd

9.650 8.125 9.2508.050 35.075
5T 19 13T 4T 10 

10 

S ydney Johnson1026
GymTricks

8.450 8.550 8.8009.025 34.825
18 15T 3 13 11 

11 

A lexis  Graham1021
Eagle  R idge

9.200 8.675 9.0257.875 34.775
9 10T 15 9 12 

12 

A lexis  W orthington1030
J&R Gym

9.700 8.325 9.2507.450 34.725
2T 18 18 5T 13 

13 

Hannah M atuszak1050
South County

8.775 8.475 8.6508.775 34.675
15 16 5 17T 14 

14 

S a ra  Nevius1028
J&R Gym

8.750 8.925 8.8757.850 34.400
16 8T 16 12 15 

15 

T onie  Butle r1046
R iver C ity  AR

9.300 9.025 8.7757.050 34.150
7 5 19 14 16 

16 

Da isy Ca rrasco1023
Gold Cup

8.650 8.675 8.7508.050 34.125
17 11T 14T 15 17 

17 

Caro line  Pacha1027
HGC

8.850 8.600 8.6257.750 33.825
14 13 17 18 18 

18 

Peyton S m ith1068
Zero Grav ity

0.000 8.825 8.1008.200 25.125
19T 9 11 20 19 

19 

Em ory Po lla rd1041
Precizion 509

__.___ 0.000 9.300__.___ 9.300
20T 20T 20T 3 20 

20 

M a llory Cade ll1065
Zero Grav ity

__.___ 0.000 0.000__.___ 0.000
21T 21T 21T 21 21 

21 
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